211
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

.co
m
 Part No.
L I N - 11 G K - 1 6
 Inner diameter
Pillow block, open design
LIN-11RK
Standard bearings LIN-11RK
Open housing bearings
Part No. Bearing
[mm]
Shaft
[mm]
 Size [mm]
W G A M h2 D U J K S1 S2
LIN-11GK-12 LIN-1221-32RK 12 40 27.6 8 39 17 14 80 28 26 M5*10 M5
LIN-11GK-16 LIN-1628-36RK 16 45 33 9 45 20 22.5 80 32 30 M5*12 M5
LIN-11GK-20 LIN-11RK-20 20 48 39 11 50 23 24 60 35 35 M6*12 M5
LIN-11GK-25 LIN-11RK-25 25 60 47 14 65 27 30 50 40 40 M6*12 M5
LIN-11GK-30 LIN-3045-68RK 30 70 56 15 70 33 35 50 50 50 M8*18 M5
LIN-11GK
Open housing design
Assembled linear bearings LIN-11RK
Anodized aluminum housing